A model for every need
With Epson’s TM-U220 series, you can
select the model that best meets your
needs. The TM-U220A and TM-U220B
receipt and order printers come with an
autocutter offering either a full or partial
cut. In addition the TM-U220A includes a
take-up journal device and the TM-U220B

Paper roll
Adaptor C with AC cord
Ordering information
Product	 Color	 Model Number
U220B w/Serial	 EDG	 C31C514653
U220B w/Ethernet	 EDG	 C31C514667
U220B w/Ethernet (DHCP Enabled/mPOS-friendly)	 EDG	 C31C514A8041
U220B w/USB 	 EDG	 C31C514A8711
6.29"
6.20"
Compact POS Impact Receipt and Kitchen Printers
pos.epson.com